:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8929260

Apr 24, 2024 - 16:16 (UTC)

In epoch 279,039 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1195815 - 0.062538594 ETH®
196.42 USD

2 1195816 - 0.018242362 ETH®
57.29 USD

3 1195817 - 0.062745921 ETH®
197.07 USD

4 1195818 - 0.018274434 ETH®
57.39 USD

S 1195819 - 0.018231099 ETH®
57.26 USD

6 1195820 - 0.062636058 ETH®
196.72 USD

7 1195821 - 0.018252439 ETH®
57.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8929260
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/279039
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195815
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195816
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195817
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195818
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195819
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195820
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195821

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1195822

1195823

1195824

1195825

1195826

1195827

1195828

1195829

1195830

Validator Id

509618

Amount

- 0.018275457
57.39 USD

- 0.018249987
57.31 USD

- 0.018215479
57.21 USD

- 0.018266211
57.37 USD

- 0.018276100
57.40 USD

- 0.018376203
57.71 USD

- 0.018383739
57.73 USD

- 0.018390484
57.76 USD

- 0.018333674
57.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.044629924
140.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195822
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195823
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195824
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195825
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195826
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195827
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195828
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195829
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1195830
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/509618

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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